Tenaha Lady TigersS
2021-2022
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Opponent

Site

Huntington(scrimmage) Huntington

Lufkin (scrimmage)

Chireno
OPEN
Winnsboro
OPEN
Carthage
OPEN
White Oak

Lipan Tournament
Zavalla Tournament

Center
Shelbyville
Martinsville
Martins Mill
Holiday Hoops
Gary

Timpson

San Augustine
OPEN

Joaquin
Shelbyville
Martinsville
Gary

Timpson

San Augustine
OPEN

Joaquin

Head Coach: Garry Davison
Assistants: Christina Goodson, Shanna Dagley, Rebekah Rogers
Superintendent: Linda Jacobs

Lufkin

Winnsboro
Tenaha

Tenaha
Lipan
Zavalla
Center
Tenaha
Martinsville
Tenaha
Tenaha
Tenaha
Timpson
Tenaha

Joaquin
Shelbyville
Tenaha

Gary

Tenaha
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Tenaha
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Time

11:00

5:00
4:30
5:00

1:00

5:00
TBA
TBA
5:00
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5:00
TBA
TBA
2:00
1:00
4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30



Principal: John Thompson
Athletic Director: Jeremy Jenkins



